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ROADWAY DESIGN
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HYDRAULICS

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

NORTH CAROLINA

WAKE COUNTY

DIVISION 5

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

NC COA No. F-1255
Raleigh, NC  27612-3228
Suite 400
5400 Glenwood Avenue
CDM Smith Inc.
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PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA
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FT

FT

FT= 284.09  

= 150.02  

= 500+

= 25 

= 80      

= 278.37  

= 95      

= 279.30  

= 28.4   

     -L-     Sta.   19+25.93

Docusign Envelope ID: EC8D6F20-71BC-4D5B-BA4B-9E7A25B36ADA
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